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Vendor Phone Email Website 

Amber India 415-555-0700 catering@amber-india.com www.amber-india.com 

Aria Dining & Banquets 408-941-1700 info@ariadining.com www.ariadiningandbanquet.com 

Bar Car 415-874-7674 cheers@barcarevents.com www.barcarevents.com 

The Bartender Company 800-619-9563 events@bartendercompany.com www.bartendercompany.com 
Bartenders Unlimited 415-454-3731 inquiry@buevents.com www.buevents.com 
Bay Area Bartenders 800-694-9833 Events@BayAreaBartenders.com www.BayAreaBartenders.com 
Best Beverage Catering 415-642-2410 sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com www.bestbeverage.com 

Chris Evans Events and Catering  510-495-7347 info@chrisevansevents.com www.chrisevansevents.com 

Christopher’s Catering 415-531-0213 info@christophersfc.com www.christophersfinecatering.com 

Derby Cocktail Co. 415-944-2065 contact@stagdining.com www.derbycocktail.co 
Freekeh 415-724-1605 artini30@yahoo.com www.freekehsf.com 

KC Catering & Event Management 415-226-3338 myevent@kccateringandevents.com www.kccateringandevents.com 

Melons Catering & Events 650-583-1756 info@melonscatering.com www.melonscatering.com 

Paula LeDuc Fine Catering 510-547-7825 sales@paulaleduc.com www.paulaleduc.com 

Rye on the Road 415-786-7803 info@ryeontheroad.com www.ryeontheroad.com 

Salt N Honey + Events 510-647-8476 info@saltandhoneycatering.com www.saltandhoneycatering.com 

Svetlana Catering & Events 415-341-0782 info@svetlanacatering.com www.svetlanacatering.com 

Taste Catering & Event Planning 415-550-6464 info@tastecatering.com www.tastecatering.com 

The Homestead Fine Catering and Venue  408-638-5300 Hello@thehomesteadcatering.com www.thehomesteadcatering.com 
Tonic Beverage Catering 415-350-4614 tonicbevcatering@gmail.com www.tonicbeveragecatering.com 
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